Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Niklas Hultberg

2 Tony Eksell

3 Inge Sand

4 Per Olsson

4 Jorgen Samuelsson
6 Leif Johansson

7 Johan Lindahl

8 Stig Lundgren

9 Bjorn Carlsson

10 Daniel Langenes
11 Johan Andersson
12 Malin Lindqvist

13 Andreas Stensson
14 Tor Erik Sjoberg
15 Gunnar Karlsson
16 Goran Gustafsson
16 Nicklas Schandersson
18 Gunnar Bengtsson
19 Christian Forsman
20 Kenth Bjork

21 Philip Sporrong

Henrik Arvidsson
Lars Wahlstrom
Jan Gunnarsson
Peter Johansson
Daniel Zetterfors
Jens Bergstrom
UIf Hagstrom

Per Celander
Daniel Mattsson
Joakim Samuelsson
Jan Lindberg
Ingvar Schuler
Lennart Ost
Mikael Sandgren
Lennart Johnsson

den 2 maj 2005

Klubb

Askims BGK
Boras MGK
Uddevalla BGK
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Boras MGK
Myresjo BGK
Boras MGK
Myresjo BGK
Askims BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Myresjé BGK
Askims BGK
Askims BGK
Hardton IK
Askims BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Myresjo BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Nassjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Boras MGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Boras MGK

S1

27
32
35
38
32
33
39
36
36
33
34
42
38
36
43
31
41
38
42
44
53

38
34
38
30
36

35
37

34

42

S2

33
29
32
33
38
39
31
34
34
32
39
36
41
41
36
40
30
44
39
43
35
35

41

41
33

33
45

35

36
33
29
34
29
36
31
35
35
39
36
39
33
35
33
36
34
40
42
42
46
35

33
34

37
40

41
42
37

48
36

S5

30
37
35
34
33
36
36
32
37
44
38
36
41
39
40
36
44
39
38
41
42
31
29
33
32

31

34
37

40
36

S6

34
34
37
33
37
30
34
34
38
33
36
33
38
37
33
41
41
37
41
40
41
30
34
29
32
33
40
31
34
33
31
35

36

Sida

188
198
199
201
201
202
205
209
216
217
220
225
226
229
229
229
229
233
240
251
275
160
132
169
171
138
173
106
142
179
109
184
37

76

154
78

1 av

31,3
33,0
33,2
33,5
33,5
33,7
34,2
34,8
36,0
36,2
36,7
37,5
37,7
38,2
38,2
38,2
38,2
38,8
40,0
41,8
45,8
32,0
33,0
33,8
34,2
34,5
34,6
35,3
35,5
35,8
36,3
36,8
37,0
38,0
38,5
39,0

2



Plac Namn

Rak lista

Danny Sajatovic
Anders Sj6lin
Christer Nyman
Roland Stenberg

den 2 maj 2005

Klubb

Boras MGK
Myresjo BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Boras MGK

S1

40

S2

47
45

S3

44

S4 S5 S6

Sida

S:a

204
43
87
45

2

av

Snitt

40,8
43,0
43,5
45,0



